

### SHRI PANDURANG GRAMIN VIKAS PRATISHTHANS Dilip Walse Patil Arts, Commerce Science College

#### **Nimgaonsawa.** Tal-Junnar, Dist-Pune 410504



# **CRITERION IV**

4.1.2

4.1.2: Percentage of expenditure for infrastructure development and augmentation excluding salary during the last five years

### **SELF STUDY REPORT FOR NAAC**

# **Metric -4.1.2**

#### LIST OF SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS

S.N.	Particulars	Link to Document
01	Certificate by C.A. & the Principal	View Document
02	Audited Utilization Statements - Infrastructure Augmentation 2022-23	<u>View Document</u>
03	Audited Utilization Statements - Infrastructure Augmentation 2021-22	<u>View Document</u>
04	Audited Utilization Statements - Infrastructure Augmentation 2020-21	<u>View Document</u>
05	Audited Utilization Statements - Infrastructure Augmentation 2019-20	<u>View Document</u>
06	Audited Utilization Statements - Infrastructure Augmentation 2018-19	<u>View Document</u>
07	Details of Total Expenditure excluding Salary 2022-23	<u>View Document</u>
08	Details of Total Expenditure excluding Salary 2021-22	<u>View Document</u>
09	Details of Total Expenditure excluding Salary 2020-21	<u>View Document</u>
10	Details of Total Expenditure excluding Salary 2019-20	<u>View Document</u>
11	Details of Total Expenditure excluding Salary 2018-19	<u>View Document</u>



#### DECLARATION

We hereby confirm that the data submitted and exhibited in this file has been evaluated and examined by the Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) and is true and correct to the records. This declaration is being submitted in order for HEIs to obtain NAAC accreditation 2018 to 2023

Date : 23) o7 | 2023 Place: Nimgaonsawa

Co-ordinator KAAC Dille Welces Patil Arts, Commence & Science Cellege, Nimgson Sawa. Tel. Junnar, Dist. Pune-410504



Dilip Walase Patil Arts, Commerce & Science College Nimgaonsawa, Tal.Junnar (Pune)